
Drinks Menu



DRAUGHT cider 
ASPALL

Beer & CIDER 

DRAUGHT BEER 

 REAL ALE 
Ask your server for todays ales. 

BOTTLED BEER 
HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0%
PERONI
CRABBIES GINGER BEER
SOL

BOTTLED CIDER 
BULMERS ORIGINAL
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0%
OLD MOUT 
Ask your server for our selection of
flavours available today.
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5.95
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6.00
5.85
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1/2 

1/2 

PINT

PINT

BTL

MORETTI
CRUZCAMPO
AMSTEL 
GENESIS
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 RASPBERRY & ROSE SPRITZER
Rose Wine, topped with London Essence Raspberry & Rose Soda
SUGAR & SPICE
Captain Morgan Spiced, Angostura Bitters with LE Orange & Fig Soda

 

MOCKTAILS
ENGLISH COUNTRY GARDEN Apple | Lime | Elderflower
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 
Ginger Ale | Grenadine | Lime
SUMMER PUNCH 
Pineapple | Orange | Cranberry | Grenadine

HANDMADE 
ESPRESSO MARTINI 9.95  

9.95  

9.95

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 
 

TOM COLLINS 
Gin | Lemon Juice | Sugar Syrup | Soda 
RUM PUNCH 
Light Rum | Dark Rum | Pineapple Juice | Orange Juice | Lime Juice | Grenadine

MAI TAI  
Golden Rum | Cointreau | Syrup | Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice
PIMM’S & LEMONADE 

APEROL SPRITZ 
Prosecco | Aperol | Soda

9.95

9.95 

GLASS  SHARER

Vodka | Coffee Liquor | Sugar Syrup 

Vanilla Vodka | Passionfruit Liquor | Passionfruit Puree | Prosecco  

PINA COLADA
White Rum | Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice
MOJITO 
White Rum | Lime Juice | Soda| 

9.95 

9.95 

9.95 

9.95 

24.95

GOLDEN HOUR  
Aperol & LE White Peach & Jasmine Soda.

25.95

25.95

25.95

london essence - mixers

SPANISH G & T
Whitley Neil Blood Orange with Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic.

Cocktails

9

9

9

9

6.95  

6.95  

6.95  



JUICE 
ORANGE 
APPLE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY
PASSION FRUIT
MANGO 

DRAUGHT 
PEPSI 
DIET PEPSI 
LEMONADE 

BOTTLED SOFTS
PEPSI MAX 
RED BULL
FRUIT SHOOT: 
Orange | Apple & Blackcurrant

BOTTLED WATER
 
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER 

Tonic & Mixers
BRITVIC TOMATO JUICE 
BRITVIC BITTER LEMON
FEVERTREE-MEDITERANEAN TONIC
BELVOIR: 
Sparkling Pink Apple
Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower Presse

LONDON ESSENCE: 
Indian Tonic
Ginger Ale
Orange & Elderflower Tonic
White Peach & Jasmine Soda
Orange & Fig Soda
Raspberry & Rose Soda

BTL

Small

Small
2.85 
2.85  
2.85 
2.85 
2.85  
2.85 

 BTL

330ML  750ML
2.50
 2.50
 

3.05
2.85

 2.85 

  4.25
 4.25

Large

3.95

3.95  

3.95

3.95

3.95  

3.95 

Large

3.95
3.75
3.75

3.15
3.75
2.45

3.50
3.60
2.75

3.55

2.85

sodas Large

BLACKCURRANT
LIME
ORANGE
ELDERFLOWER
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.75
3.95

Find all our specialty teas, coffees 
and liqueur coffees on our dessert 

menus, or ask your server.

Soft drinks



 

GORDON’S GIN   3.85  
Finest hand-picked juniper berries and a selection of other secret botanicals

GORDON’S PINK GIN  
Crafted to balance the refreshing taste of Gordon’s, with the 
natural sweetness of raspberries and strawberries

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  
Strong citrus notes, bright and strongly aromatic

HENDRICKS  
Floral aroma of violets & rose. Smooth and superbly balanced
WHITLEY NEILL PINK RASPBERRY  
An initial and distinct juniper, coriander and liquorice flavour that 
gives way to a bright, fresh vibrant taste of Scottish raspberries

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE 
Bright, zesty aromas head up a clean, citrus gin. A sweet fruit burst of 
Sicilian Blood Oranges off er a smooth crisp taste of Mediterranean sun

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER  
The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth English gin 
base, whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full bodied finish

4.05  

4.35  

4.95  

5.35  

5.35  

5.35  

 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA  
Smooth and subtle with notes of almond and vanilla

MALIBU COCONUT RUM  

3.85 

3.65  
The taste of sunshine in a bottle. Smooth, fresh coconut flavour with a sweet finish

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 
Rum blended with vanilla, lime and other spices
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM  
Aromas of vanilla with a hint of spice. Strong, rich, black and smooth

4.05  

4.65  

6.05 

8.05 

9.15 

7.15 

6.15 

7.95 

6.75 

6.45 

9.15 

9.15 

 6.15 

Gin

RUM
Spirits

25ML  

25ML  

50ML 

50ML 



VODKA 

BOURBON 
JACK DANIEL’S 

WHISK(E)Y 
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY  

25ML 

25ML 

25ML  

50ML

50ML 

50ML 

Sweet aromas of brown sugar, wood and fresh leaves. Sweet to taste 
and reminds you of oranges, wood and warm cinnamon

BULLEIT BOURBON 
Bold, spicy character with a finish that’s distinctively clean 
and smooth. With tones of maple, oak and nutmeg

MAKERS MARK 
Fruity and rich, with hints of butterscotch and vanilla

SAPLING 
Vodka that leaves a good taste in your mouth. When you choose Sapling 
you’ll enjoy both a delicious home-grown vodka and making the world 
a better place. For ever y bottle we buy, a tree is planted!

GREY GOOSE 
Single-origin French ingredients,  
naturally rich and full-bodied taste

REYKA ICELANDIC VODKA 
Superbly clean, slightly sweet with subtle aniseed  
and fennel, faint vanilla and light peppery spice

3.85 
Sweetly fragranced with malted barley with butter tones. Smooth and accessible

MONKEY SHOULDER 
Smooth and sweet and easy to drink
COPPER DOG 

4.95  

6.35  
Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of citrus. 
Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge

3.85 

3.85  

4.90  

4.60  

5.50  

5.30  

8.15 

6.25

8.05 

7.55 

 6.25 

10.55 

8.95 

8.85 

 6.15 
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 6.25 

10.55 
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BRANDY 
 

TEQUILA 
OLMECA REPOSADO 

FORTIFIED WINE 
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY   WARRE’S
HERITAGE RUBY PORT  

LIQUEURS / APERITIFS 

25ML  

25ML  

5.45  

50ML 

50ML

50ML 

25ML  50ML 

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR
DISARONNO AMARETTO
TIA MARIA  

KAHLUA 

COURVOISIER VS
The fusion of younger and older cognacs gives a fruity delicate 
taste and a bouquest filled with ripe fruit and spring flowers

COURVOISIER VSOP 
Sweet and thick, with intense dark fruits,  
notes of vanilla and a slightly hot finish

Clean and light agave. With subtle oak and notes of bran and apple
OLMECA BLANCO 
Fresh herbal flavours of green pepper mix with a sweet, mellow 
and slightly smoky note. With a subtle honey sweetness

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

ARCHER PEACH SCHNAPPS 

ANTICA SAMBUCA CLASSIC 

  -  4.65

4.15 6.95

4.15 6.95

4.05  6.85

- 

3.85  

5.05 

4.05 

3.95 

4.65 

4.15

4.45

6.30 

8.95 

8.30 

10.35 

6.85

6.75

7.75



thank you for visiting us!


