

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER	1/2	PINT
MORETTI	3.45	6.75
CRUZCAMPO	3.30	6.45
AMSTEL	3.20	6.25
GENESIS	3.30	6.50
DRAUGHT CIDER	1/2	PINT

REAL ALE

ASPALL

Ask your server for todays ales.



BOTTLED BEER	BTL
HEINEKEN HEINEKEN 0% PERONI CRABBIES GINGER BEER SOL	4.90 4.50 5.45 5.95 5.35
BOTTLED CIDER	
BULMERS ORIGINAL OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0%	6.00 5.85
OLD MOUT Ask your server for our selection of flavours available today	5.95
Havniirs avallanie innav	

3.05

5.95

COCKTAILS

HANDMADE ESPRESSO MARTINI	GLASS 9.95	SH	ARER
Vodka Coffee Liquor Sugar Syrup PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Vanilla Vodka Passionfruit Liquor Passionfruit Puree Prosecco	9.95		
TOM COLLINS Gin Lemon Juice Sugar Syrup Soda	9.95		25.95
RUM PUNCH Light Rum Dark Rum Pineapple Juice Orange Juice Lime Juic	9.95 ce Gre	nadine	25.95
MAI TAI Golden Rum Cointreau Syrup Lime Juice Pineapple Juice	9.95		25.95
PIMM'S & LEMONADE	9.95		24.95
APEROL SPRITZ Prosecco Aperol Soda	9.95		
PINA COLADA White Rum Coconut Cream Pineapple Juice	9.95		
MOJITO White Rum Lime Juice Soda	9.95		
LONDON ESSENCE — MIXERS GOLDEN HOUR Aperol & LE White Peach & Jasmine Soda.		онрон 9	ESSENC
RASPBERRY & ROSE SPRITZER Rose Wine, topped with London Essence Raspberry & Rose Soda	1	9	V
SUGAR & SPICE Captain Morgan Spiced, Angostura Bitters with LE Orange & Fig S		9	
SPANISH G & T Whitley Neil Blood Orange with Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonio		9	
MOCKTAILS			
ENGLISH COUNTRY GARDEN Apple Lime Elderflower SHIRLEY TEMPLE Ginger Ale Grenadine Lime		6.95 6.95	
SUMMER PUNCH Pineapple Orange Cranberry Grenadine		6.95	

SOFT DRINKS

JUICE	Small	Large	TONIC & MIXERS	BTL
ORANGE	2.85	3.95	BRITVIC TOMATO JUICE	3.50
APPLE	2.85	3.95	BRITVIC BITTER LEMON	3.60
PINEAPPLE	2.85	3.95	FEVERTREE-MEDITERANEAN TONIC	2.75
CRANBERRY	2.85	3.95	BELVOIR:	
PASSION FRUIT	2.85	3.95	Sparkling Pink Apple	3.55
MANGO	2.85	3.95	Raspberry Lemonade	0.00
			Elderflower Presse	
DRAUGHT	Small	Large	LONDON ESSENCE:	2.85
PEPSI	3.05	3.95	Indian Tonic	
DIET PEPSI	2.85	3.75	Ginger Ale	
LEMONADE	2.85	3.75	Orange & Elderflower Tonic	
			White Peach & Jasmine Soda	
BOTTLED	SOFTS	BTL	Orange & Fig Soda Raspberry & Rose Soda	
PEPSI MAX		3.15	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
RED BULL		3.75		
FRUIT SHOOT:		2.45		
Orange Apple & Blacko	currant		SODAS	Large
			BLACKCURRANT	1.50
BOTTLED	WATER		LIME	1.50
			ORANGE	1.50
CTILL WATER	330ML 3		ELDERFLOWER	1.75

Find all our specialty teas, coffees and liqueur coffees on our dessert menus, or ask your server.

ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE

3.95

2.50 4.25

2.50 4.25

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

SPIRITS

RUM	25ML	50ML
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	3.85	6.15
Smooth and subtle with notes of almond and vanilla		
MALIBU COCONUT RUM	3.65	6.05
The taste of sunshine in a bottle. Smooth, fresh coconut flavour with a	sweet fi	nish
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	4.05	6.75
Rum blended with vanilla, lime and other spices		
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	4.65	7.95
Aromas of vanilla with a hint of spice. Strong, rich, black and smooth		
GIN	25ML	50ML
GORDON'S GIN	3.85	6.15
Finest hand-picked juniper berries and a selection of other secret bota	nicals	
GORDON'S PINK GIN	4.05	6.45
Crafted to balance the refreshing taste of Gordon's, with the		
natural sweetness of raspberries and strawberries		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	4.35	7.15
Strong citrus notes, bright and strongly aromatic		
HENDRICKS	4.95	8.05
Floral aroma of violets & rose. Smooth and superbly balanced		
WHITLEY NEILL PINK RASPBERRY	5.35	9.15
An initial and distinct juniper, coriander and liquorice flavour that		
gives way to a bright, fresh vibrant taste of Scottish raspberries		
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE	5.35	9.15
Bright, zesty aromas head up a clean, citrus gin. A sweet fruit burst of		
Sicilian Blood Oranges off er a smooth crisp taste of Mediterranean sur		
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER	5.35	9.15
The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to a smooth English gin base, whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full bodied finish		
base, without the ginger extract warms the palate for a full bouled fillish		

BOURBON	25ML	50ML
JACK DANIEL'S Sweet aromas of brown sugar, wood and fresh leaves. Sweet to taste	3.85	6.25
and reminds you of oranges, wood and warm cinnamon		
BULLEIT BOURBON	4.60	7.55
Bold, spicy character with a finish that's distinctively clean and smooth. With tones of maple, oak and nutmeg		
MAKERS MARK	4.90	8.05
Fruity and rich, with hints of butterscotch and vanilla		
WHISK(E)Y	25ML	50ML
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	3.85	6.25
Sweetly fragranced with malted barley with butter tones. Smooth and a	ccessib	le
MONKEY SHOULDER	4.95	8.15
Smooth and sweet and easy to drink		
COPPER DOG	6.35	10.55
	0.00	
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of	0.00	
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge VODKA SAPLING	of citrus 25ML 3.85	
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge VODKA SAPLING Vodka that leaves a good taste in your mouth. When you choose Saplin	of citrus 25ML 3.85	50ML
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge VODKA SAPLING	of citrus 25ML 3.85	50ML
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge VODKA SAPLING Vodka that leaves a good taste in your mouth. When you choose Saplin you'll enjoy both a delicious home-grown vodka and making the world	of citrus 25ML 3.85	50ML
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge. VODKA SAPLING Vodka that leaves a good taste in your mouth. When you choose Saplin you'll enjoy both a delicious home-grown vodka and making the world a better place. For ever y bottle we buy, a tree is planted!	25ML 3.85	50ML 6.15
COPPER DOG Fresh fruit and toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries and a hint of Layered above a background of sweet wood and creamy vanilla fudge. VODKA SAPLING Vodka that leaves a good taste in your mouth. When you choose Saplin you'll enjoy both a delicious home-grown vodka and making the world a better place. For ever y bottle we buy, a tree is planted! GREY GOOSE Single-origin French ingredients,	25ML 3.85	50ML 6.15

BRANDY			25M	l Er	1MI
				_	
COURVOISIER VS The fusion of younger and older countries taste and a bouquest filled with right.	-	•	3.85	6	.30
COURVOISIER VSOP			=	10).35
Sweet and thick, with intense dark notes of vanilla and a slightly hot					
TEQUILA			25M	L 5	OML
OLMECA REPOSADO			5.45	8	3.95
Clean and light agave. With subtle	oak and no	otes of bran and apple			
OLMECA BLANCO		th a accept modifice.	5.05	8	3.30
Fresh herbal flavours of green pepper mix with a sweet, mellow and slightly smoky note. With a subtle honey sweetness					
and onginity onlong notion and a ca	,				
LIQUEURS / AP	ERIT	IFS		25ML	50ML
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR	- 4.65	SOUTHERN COMFORT		4.05	6.85
DISARONNO AMARETTO	4.15 6.95				
TIA MARIA	4.15 6.95	ARCHER PEACH SCHNA	PPS	3.95	6.75
KAHLUA	4.05 6.85	ANTICA SAMBUCA CLAS	SSIC	4.65	7.75
FORTIFIED WIN	IE			5	OML
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM SHER	RY WARR	E'S			4.15
HERITAGE RUBY PORT				L	4.45

